Btctalk name
Clement Kaliyar
Kalpit

mbuk81

rapazev

deadsilent
Skarner21
rancidgash
Sabbirshm
nOne

ged00u
kryptgnick
galaxiekyl
abhishek.g
digaran

Limx Dev
Membercount+1
Player514
Stedsm

Nahl
ParmaBTC
bitbunny

Amph
cakravothy
Harlot

Rinder
valley365
Vaskiy
yakdivine
WishICanTurnBz
chineseprancing
royalfestus
KingdomHearts
Superzpay
Ewinsane
Osarman
colt22

PacePay

virtualkeybuyer
Lakasis
Skyway1
uneng
bestluck

Bitcotalk

Wolf_Pack

azguard
rozee
richardsNY
yahoo

Rank
Member
Member
full member

full member

full member
full member
full member
full member
Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

hero
Legendary
full member
full member
Member

Sr

Sr

Member
full member
Sr

Member
full member
full member
full member
full member
full member

full member

full member
full member
full member
full member
Sr

Sr
Sr
hero

hero
hero

Starting post#  Qualifying posts Ending post#
212 30 24
114 30 14

N w

201 30 245
221 30 255
286 30 317
238 30 269
191 11 202
524 19 543

1537 30 1571
359 30 393
611 30 643
806 13 819
659 30 690
575 30 612

1582 30 1619
763 30 796
897 30 934
918 1 919

3314 23 3337
907 30 957

2222 2 2224

25899 30 25958
128 8 136
712

76 0 76
306 30 336
701 1 702

%8 5 103
299 0 299
113 3 116
504 0 504
229 0 229
196 0 196
515 0 516
205 0 206
404 0 404
280 0 280
188 0 188
299 0 299
178 21 199
700 2 702
396 0 396
317 26 343

5442 29 5471

1687 30 1727

2711 30 2652

Btc Address
3C1fLk17utMpxTJBfAUX0G59CHgUCmM5VoP
3BKYHrtYkt2q5BTc8YqhqazwG3D44qVZEd
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPmM8ptF
3K4wbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2fKCnwfbr7

3R1fxSTKIMSCUTmMICpjZVBXgfZgGRFNVMF

1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVtDFz6HY
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEv9ZayZrN45zLQ9
181vDfaahUKkMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx
1FJA4GbE5GuUBiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu
1DjE4XNs1h3FSpqtr9YEC4yU5ki5TmvjFn
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13w8LwXda2DJa9NS
1KWK5pZwFzm8oxemXNMyBEotHT5Ed4C2v7
18Gykh4jE6fuyARzbC3XEzrALUKWFNHra4
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqlQGxBLAgZtu61bA
15ByN63znBRZ2YRFLmMv20Pd897n56D8MhW
1HC3B8hikJBgCPmMv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk
19RidcN96xgXkWi8gDwxcmbijjdjfrxpxvv
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQF8AVWHoqzXxj9
1PN184ImHWHSGj2EZV1LALRjFvkhndQMxB
1ARz5VBamv90CoS2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm
1HNA2m4njA69WKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrZV
37rLFTnRYdjaAtgPsD1nDS25U2LYTpXulj
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvIk1ZTdSYRsqbS
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHmM83KTVz7Ir
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW
1EBjp9q3]zYVE9ij2VoelfADXpOWCABvpz
14GD4EN1GcNB1mZg981ceKxWEeCLvdicPw
338015RsxUkXPTANKT8eEwrLsoMfBDSxXh
1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
1CZiCrk1qSYb3rsFONoeZLgXXNHXGek5vf
1KukosRgof5SwHkxTRSsTWBbP3CpqTFyLQK
1JPud1cpyQCt3gTWQTEBECQLFL1h8vGQSK
1Ebjn44ARNfdcBqEWaWMw44ngBVc6ip6j3
3NSUTSd42Jv8LWrzjTGgrnrdkGAFbMzJH9
1BfUJtw1we2z9quj4 1sdAVyJeTfsipubee

3NvnRPY5rccXq8WQYBe4TUpmXyomm52DTB

1HDAe10pDx1hWh6DfpSvh7LUAQisCdLQHf
18s0jdqEBZWPudjtvPLxpgBFz8 CULQGING
1B827288aU4fkBjfUKah96s5HbQJBDgQQa
18xPazDZESGSqrnrHJVTS2Fpcr11BT20d7
16uS5pVBhHC5tBSLxAy4SkhKmQU8dpW4iZ

1AZz4USNrmkk4Eyxb1Fyx7FJ6RbgBUqUtc

15Gke9Etyk35jHWuCXLnEPdDfJJHGIVKET
1GF6sUQFaB8Ri2FubbxixeG7T4vbWSs9Eh
14MLMuJ9APkhk9DQQZonwuqgyyy5omr77vK

1LiwxmZClv3d5J7XeMT4c8FKpuJv

Avatar

<

<Z <K <Z<K<KZ<KZ<K<I<K<<Z<<<<<<<<<<<<

Pay Due
0.01
0.01
0.01875

0.01875

0.01875
0.01875
0.005625
0.01125
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0.011825
0.0275
0.0275
0.03
0.0375
0.0375
0.0012375
0.028875
0.03
0.0025125
0.03
0.0050625
left
0
0.0275
0.000935
0.0017
0

0.001

o o o o

0
0
0
0.01125
0.00165

0.023925

0.036375
0.0375
0.0375

0.0771867

off blacklist n back in camp



Btctalk name
Clement Kaliyar
Kalpit

mbuk81

rapazev

deadsilent
Skarner21
rancidgash
Sabbirshm
nOne
ged00u
kryptgnick
galaxiekyl
abhishek.g
digaran
Limx Dev
Membercount+1
Player514
Stedsm
Nahl
ParmaBTC
bitbunny
Amph
cakravothy
Harlot
Rinder
valley365
Vaskiy
yakdivine
WishlCanTurnBe
chineseprancing
royalfestus
richardsNY
mrkevio
kaicrypzen
ozgr
Loganota
ikydesu
Orangell
audaciousbeing
buwaytress
jonpande
Victorycoin
frankmb
TraderETH
BALIK
yaho062278

Rank
Member
Member
full member

full member

full member
full member
full member
st

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

hero
Legendary
full member
full member
Member

Sr

Sr

Member
full member
Sr

Member
hero
Member
full member
hero

full member
hero

Sr

Member
Member
Member
Member
full member
full member
Sr

Starting post#  Qualifying posts Ending post#

243
147
245

255

317
269
202
543
1571
393
643
819
690
612
1619
796
934
919
3337
957
2224
25958
136

76
336
702
103
299

116
2711
138
419
1435
280
2406
1114
190
109
72
140
330
752

0
30
30

30

24
30

0
30
30
30
30
19
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0
30
30

0
30
30
27
30

250
180
291

293

343
302
217
577
1603
424
674
847
722
64
1660
827
969
951
3370
990
2270
26037
172

>

107
368
738

33

140
2743
174
45
1468
313
2436
1134
221
156
95
171
364
779
714

Btc Address
3C1fLk17utMpxTJ6fAUx0G59CHgUCmM5VoP
3BkYHrtYkt2q5BTc8YqghgaZwG3D44qVZEd
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPmM8ptF
3K4wbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2fKCnwfbr7

3R1fxS1KIMSCUTMICpiZVBXgfZgGRFNVMF

1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVtDFz6HY
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEv9ZayZrN45zLQ9
181vDfaahUkMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx
1FJA4GbE5GUBIiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu
1DjE4XNs1h3FSpqtr9YEC4yU5ki5STmvjFn
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13w8LwXda2DJa9NS
1KWK5pZwFzm8oxemXNMy6EotHT5Ed4C2v7
18Gykh4jE6fuyARzbC3XEZrALUKWFNHra4
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqJQGXBLAgZtu61bA
1E1bwm2mdEKZyApdmXHvyDo2Qpytl7z9QT
1HC3B8hikJBgCPmVv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk
19Ri kWi8gD jidjfrxpx:
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQF8AVWHo0qzXxj9
1PN184IJmHWHSGj2EZV1LALRjFvkhndQMxB
1ARz5VBamv90C0S2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm
1HNA2m4njA69wWKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrZV
37rLFTnRYdjaAtgPsD1nDS25U2LYTpXulj
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvIk1ZTdSYRsgbS
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHM83KTVz7]r
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW
1EBjp9q3JzYVE9ij2VoelJfADXp9WCABvpz
14GD4EN1GcNB1mZg981ceKxWEeCLvdicPw
338015RsxUKXPTANKT8eEwrLsoMfBDSxXh
1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
14MLMul9APkhk9DQQZonwuqyyy50mr77vK
1Yu4t5VLwztWLzj7QeQ7CiFQk74Mtryen
1ECg2qKV3LgGuY6PIXtSFPoqCL7paQtcng
1BwnkpAb7zx0zGfsyEc4tbguhDuQi6RScr
1JUeTAQ7IfFKNCPkzXZF33CR35ncm2KUXp
19PUFC3aCddpRUTCFZcgzYrihoujtjWytQ
1AKYgiD3dsfDj9yuxjcILgNoTRINXKrpwt
1M3Fvzxm46c32apskPrcWXCAeHQH62dFfV
1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx
1FYSYR1gf7xTRufo54y9HXFGix5PjZjg13
3MHh53jHMBffo2hsiwGZqYjGOUL7ZSeoGs
19bn3WgAGtKBy2NHE49QKqCM9yz438sWRs
163AucxX7htY1isAEWzMCPyjCCa7pALWUwW
1LX9HXqv2eQ5h7uhGbY3yhjDbBWNtg2MfV
1Liwxm:

3d5J7XeMT4c8FKpuJwv30j qH

Avatar

<

KZ<X<XZ<X<KZ<Z<<<<<X<KZ<<<<<<<=<<<

< <<zZzzzzZz<<<<<zZ<Z

Pay Due

left

left

left

0
0.01
0.01875

0.01875

0
0.01875
0
0.01875
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0
0.0275
0.0275
0.03
0.0375
0.0375
0.0375
0.0375
0.03
0.0375
0.03
0.01875

0.01
0.0275
0.0275

0.01875

0.01
0.0375
0.01
0.01875
0.0375
0.01875
0.0375
0

0.01
0.01

0

0.01
0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.1041

Member: 0.010 BTC/week
Full member: 0.015 BTC/week
Sr member: 0.022 BTC/week

Hero/Legendary: 0.030 BTC/week

Avatar Change: +25% to the base rate above

3 short will pm



Btctalk name
Clement Kaliyar
Kalpit

mbuk81

rapazev

deadsilent
Skarner21
rancidgash
Sabbirshm
nOne

ged00u
kryptgnick
galaxiekyl
sobsitesearch
digaran

Limx Dev
Membercount+1
Player514
Stedsm

Nahl
ParmaBTC
bitbunny
Amph
cakravothy
Natalim
Rinder
valley365
Vaskiy
error08
WishICanTurnBe
piloder
royalfestus
richardsNY
mrkevio
kaicrypzen
ozgr
Loganota
ikydesu
Orangell
audaciousbeing
buwaytress
jonpande
Victorycoin
frankmb
TraderETH
BALIK

Doge Dealer
NicosKaralis
Oilacris
Isildur(official)
SvenBomvolen
Snorek
tbearhere
LuanX3
bitcoinisbest
yahoo

Rank
Member

full member
full member

full member

full member
full member
sr

Sr

Sr

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

Hero

hero
Legendary
full member
full member
full member
Sr

Sr

full member
full member
st

Member
hero
Member
full member
hero

full member
hero

Sr

Member
Member
Member
Member
full member
full member
Sr

full member
Sr

Sr

Sr

Full member
Legendary
Legendary
Sr

Member

Starting post#  Qualifying posts Ending post#

250
180
291

293

343
302
217
577
1603
424
674
847
928
646
1660
827
969
951
3370
990
2270
26037
172
226
107
368
738
289
331
207
140
2743
174
451
1468
313
2436
1134
221
156
95
171
364
779
714
231
296
446
433
278
2589
3546
379
422

30
30
30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0
30
30

0
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0
30
30

30

30
30

28
211
337

3

327

380
334
25
60!
1635
456
704
863
959
67
1685
861
999

3 S

)

3403
1026
2311
26084
212
257
138
400
.
32
36
240
178
2775
206
482
1502
34
2470
1166
252
194
103
204
400

2RI

)

756

326
47

)

291
2621
3569

421

>

Btc Address Avatar
3C1fLk17utMpxTJ6fAUX0G59CHgUCm5VoP N
3BKYHTrtYkt2q5BTc8YqhqaZwG3D44qVZEd Y
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAGiM317yiyemEPm8ptF Y

3KawbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2KCrwfbr7
3R1XSTKIMSCUTMICpjZVBXQfZgGRFNVMF

Y
1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVtDFz6HY Y
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEV9ZayZrN45zLQ9 Y
181vDfaahUkMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q Y
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx Y
1FJA4GbE5GUBiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu Y
1DJE4XNs1h3FSpqtr9YECAyUSKISTmvjFn Y
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13w8LwXda2DJa9NS Y
338015RsxUkXPTANKT8eEwrLsoMfBDSxXh Y
18Gykh4jE6fuyARzbC3XEZrALUKWFNHra4 Y
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqIQGxBLAgZtu61bA N
1E1bwm2mdEKZyApdmXHvyDo2Qpytl7z9QT Y
1HC3B8hikJBgCPmVv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk Y
i gXKWiggD jfrxpxvy Y
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy Y
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQFBAVWHoqzXxj9 N
1PN184JmHWHSGj2EZV1LALRjFvkhndQMxB Y
1ARz5VBamv90CoS2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm N
1HNA2m4njA69WKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrZV Y
17tDRQjprKfeEgh82BBpFcH4gME6eN7Xz8 Y
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTVIk1ZTdSYRsgbS N
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHmM83KTVz7Ir Y
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW Y
1Jwvx6YP6p3MGfMr2uUeEHK0a9ApxQ6m3S Y
14GD4EN1GcNB1mZg981ceKxWEeCLvdicPw Y
Y

N

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

1AL9h3CEmMQoeWCt5SVQ7zTP22MEgG6B2ZR
1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
14MLMul9APkhk9DQQZonwuqyyy50mr77vK
1Yu4t5VLwztWLzj7QeQ7CiFQk74Mtryen
1ECg2gKV3LgGuY6PIxtSFPoqCL7paQtcng
1BwnkpAb7zx0zGfsyEc4tbguhDuQi6RScr
1JUeTAQ7IfFKNCPkzXZF33CR35ncm2KUXp
19PUFC3aCddpRUTcFZcgzYrihoujtjWytQ
1AKYQiD3dsfDj9yuxjcILqNoTRINXKrpwt
1M3Fvzxm46c32apskPrcWXCAeHQH62dFfV
1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx
1FYSYR1gf7xTRufo54y9HXFGix5PjZjg13
3MHh53jHMBffo2hsiwGZqYjGOUL7ZSeoGs
19bn3WgAGtKBY2NHE49QKqCM9yz438sWRs
163AucxX7htY1isAEWzMCPyjCCa7pALWUW
1LX9HXqv2eQ5h7uhGbY3yhjDbBwWNtq2MfV
1DSJA4hvuMIbwncmlexCL1dyhJaaz9TY(C
1GSXksAy7ns576QSfdWLV6PkTbncMvsVmF
15YkxswW9unoNKP5wbLRzaRAZVIqrKyrFe
1LvTv5B4nsXpJ9dX6t9Lmp4DiNS6PSTVE3
1B1Na6VHjPYmnRmxetnS5fEAFsqPuYpGZz
1Bj3DZbRX29rJMufCaFNxcLGmPQhohLIB7
1DXxTeufyNoz44C7Vp4q7z6zi92KGUyYWF
1LuqycBOwy1fFZA1ZTqeKABIRRLKC2zH3f
1H5psmYShdABDN8QR2QOoEmMHZNjvvUItN6i

1LiwxmzC1lv3d5J7

T4c8FKpuJwv30jqH

Pay Due
0.01
0.01875
0.01875

0.01875

0.01875
0.01875
0.0275 ranks up
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0
0.0275
0.0275
0
0.0375
0.0375
neg trust remove him
0.0375
0.03
0.0375
0.03
0.01875
0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.0275
0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.01
0.0375
0.01
0.01875
0.0375
0.01875
0.0375
0.0275
0.01
0.01
0
0.01
0.01875

0.0275

0.0275
0.0275

0
0.0375
0
blacklisted
0
0.12585

Member: 0.010 BTC/week
Full member: 0.015 BTC/week
Sr member: 0.022 BTC/week

Hero/Legendary: 0.030 BTC/week

Avatar Change: +25% to the base rate above



Btctalk name
Clement Kaliyar
Kalpit

mbuk81

rapazev

deadsilent
Skarner21
rancidgash
Sabbirshm
nOne
ged00u
kryptgnick
galaxiekyl
sobsitesearch
digaran
Limx Dev
Membercount+1
Player514
Just_Alice
Nahl
ParmaBTC
bitbunny
Amph
cakravothy
Natalim
Rinder
valley365
Vaskiy
error08
WishlCanTurnBe
piloder
royalfestus
richardsNY
mrkevio
kaicrypzen
ozgr
Loganota
ikydesu
Orangell
audaciousbeing
buwaytress
jonpande
Victorycoin
frankmb
blockman
BALIK
Factmine
NicosKaralis

Rank
Member
full member
full member

full member

full member
full member
sr

st

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Sr

Hero

Hero

Hero
Member
Hero

Hero

hero
Legendary
full member
full member
full member
Sr

Sr

full member
full member
sr

Member
hero
Member
full member
hero

full member
hero

Sr

Member
Member
Member
Member
full member
member

Sr

member

Sr

btcdiggingmaster Member

DrGuns4Hands
SvenBomvolen
Snorek
tbearhere
dodgrad
bitcoinisbest
Potato Chips
pealr12
zerolten
yahoo62278

Full member
Full member
Legendary
Legendary
Full member
Member
Member
Full member
Member

Starting post#  Qualifying posts Ending post#

280
211
337

327

380
334
252
609
1635
456
704
863
959
679
1685
861
999
76
3403
1026
2311
26084
212
257
138
400
773
321
361
240
178
2775
206
482
1502
348
2470
1166
252
194
103
204
400
86
756
62
326
215
172
291
2621
3569
167
428
98
151
99

30 barely

30
30
30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
28
30

30

30

30

30
30

30
30

310
242
379

362

410
367
285
642
1665
486
734
898

712
1722
893
1030
111
3437
1056
2346
26136
248
289
169
43
804
355
36
272
201
2806
236

1537
379
2500
1198
282
229

236
430
114
791

63
356
227

322
2656
3597
20
464
98
184
131

R

Btc Address
3C1fLk17utMpxTJ6fAUx0G59CHgUCmM5VoP
3BkYHrtYkt2q5BTc8YqghgaZwG3D44qVZEd
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPmM8ptF
3K4wbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2fKCnwfbr7

3R1fxS1KIMSCUTMICpiZVBXgfZgGRFNVMF

1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVtDFz6HY
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEv9ZayZrN45zLQ9
181vDfaahUkMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx
1FJA4GbE5GUBIiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu
1DjE4XNs1h3FSpqtr9YEC4yU5ki5STmvjFn
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13w8LwXda2DJa9NS
338015RsxUkXPTANKT8eEwrLsoMfBDSxXh
18Gykh4jE6fuyARzbC3XEZrALUKWFNHra4
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqJQGXBLAgZtu61bA
1E1bwm2mdEKZyApdmXHvyDo2Qpytl7z9QT
1HC3B8hikJBgCPmVv1bKSnPcJHCcCF2c6Nk
1F2pdAUS0zgadh1Qwro4cCHp47AENrWFZ]
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQF8AVWHo0qzXxj9
1PN184IJmHWHSGj2EZV1LALRjFvkhndQMxB
1ARz5VBamv90C0S2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm
1HNA2m4njA69WKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrZV
17tDRQjprKfeEgh82BBpFcH4gME6eN7Xz8
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvIk1ZTdSYRsgbS
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHM83KTVz7]r
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW
1Jwvx6YP6p3MGfMr2uUeEHKoa9ApxQ6m3S
14GD4EN1GcNB1mZg981ceKxWEeCLvdicPw
1AL9h3CEMQoeWCt5SVQ72TP22MEgG6B2ZR
1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
14MLMul9APkhk9DQQZonwuqyyy50mr77vK
1Yu4t5VLwztWLzj7QeQ7CiFQk74Mtryen
1ECg2qKV3LgGuY6PIXtSFPoqCL7paQtcng
1BwnkpAb7zx0zGfsyEc4tbguhDuQi6RScr
1JUeTAQ7IfFKNCPkzXZF33CR35ncm2KUXp
19PUFC3aCddpRUTCFZcgzYrihoujtjWytQ
1AKYgiD3dsfDj9yuxjcILgNoTRINXKrpwt
1M3Fvzxm46c32apskPrcWXCAeHQH62dFfV
1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx
1FYSYR1gf7xTRufo54y9HXFGix5PjZjg13
3MHh53jHMBffo2hsiwGZqYjGOUL7ZSeoGs
19bn3WgAGtKBy2NHE49QKqCM9yz438sWRs
1JuRmo4ewfGG2h1ML4DkvAg2iGHBEeYVRE
1LX9HXqv2eQ5h7uhGbY3yhjDbBWNtg2MfV
1HHUQ8zA0CX1vAsseiwaq2mEa9DxZFq5j8
1GSXksAy7ns576QSfdWLV6PkTbncMvsVmF
3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLENV1E2
1GsNjyynicSjnh6rxjDHYkI8nsvKeFsfsA
1B1Na6VHjPYmnRmxetnS5fEAFsqPuYpGZz
1Bj3DZbRX29rJMufCaFNxcLGmPQhohLIB7
1DXxTeufyNoz44C7Vp4q7z6zi92KGUyYWF
1LCPQLEE]iF37LS1R6UNCS6rBY1818Qxce
1H5psmYShdABDn8QR2QoEmMHZNjvvUItN6i
1EcNDNCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH10e9tiZ3i3m
3DQVESAYBB6YwjkntWUkpngvLFBhN1JcQ1
36SxqnLj8ps7qlLg7yRksMapKhuaUJZf6an

Kpu QjaH

1LiwxmzC

v3d5J7XeMT4c

Avatar

<
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Pay Due
0.01 Member: 0.010 BTC/week
0.01875 Full member: 0.015 BTC/week
0.01875 Sr member: 0.022 BTC/week

0.01875 Hero/Legendary: 0.030 BTC/week

0.01875
0.01875
0.0275 Avatar Change: +25% to the base rate above
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
removing
0.0275
0.03
0.0375
0.0375
0.01
0.0375
0.03
0.0375
0.03
0.01875
0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.0275
0.01875
0
0.0275
0.01
0.0375
0.01
left
0.0375
0.01875
0.0375
0.0275
0.01
0.01
left
0.01
0.01875
0.01 owes 2
0.0275
0
0.0275
0

ranks up

left
0.01875
0.0375
0
0.01875
0.01
0
0.01875
0.01
0.1332



Btctalk name Rank

Clement Kaliyar Member 310
Kalpit full member 242
mbuk81 full member 379
rapazev full member 362
deadsilent full member 410
Skarner21 full member 367
rancidgash sr 285
Sabbirshm sr 642
nOne Sr 1665
ged00u Sr 486
kryptgnick Sr 734
galaxieky! Sr 898
digaran Sr 712
Limx Dev Hero 1722
Membercount+1 Hero 893
Player514 Hero 1030
Just_Alice Member 111
Nahl Hero 3437
ParmaBTC Hero 1056
bitbunny hero 2346
Amph Legendary 26136
cakravothy full member 248
Natalim full member 289
Rinder full member 169
valley365 Sr 431
Vaskiy Sr 804
error08 full member 355
WishICanTurnBe full member 361
piloder sr 272
royalfestus Member 201
richardsNY hero 2806
mrkevio Member 236
ozgr hero 1537
Loganota full member 379
ikydesu hero 2500
Orangell Sr 1198
audaciousbeing Member 282
buwaytress Member 229
Victorycoin Member 236
frankmb full member 430
blockman full member 114
BALIK Sr 791
Factmine member 63
NicosKaralis Sr 356
btcdiggingmaster Member 227
SvenBomvolen  Full member 322
Snorek Legendary 2656
tbearhere Legendary 3597
dodgrad Full member 204
bitcoinisbest Member 464
Potato Chips Member 98
pealr12 Full member 184
zerolten Member 131
viziano Full member 127
rajasumi2 Full member 267
maydna sr 721

yaho062278

30
30
30

30

30
30

0
30
30
30
30
28

30

0
30

0
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

0
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30

30

Starting post#  Qualifying posts Ending post#

34
27
416

N S

396

440
398
29
67
1700
518
767
926

o N

74
1743
927
1035
146

o

1088
2381
26203
283
320
199
462
83
38

R

302
217
2836
266

1562
411
2530
1232
312
264

264
46
162
825
100
36
261

3

{

354

3623
242
49

19
22
162
163
268
722

<

=3

Btc Address Avatar

3C1fLK17utMpxTJ6fAUX0GEICHGUCmSVoP N
3BKYHrtYkt2g5BTc8YghqazwG3D44qVZEd Y
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAGIM317yiyemEPM8ptF Y
3KawbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2KCrwfbr7

<

3R1fxS1KtmSCuTmrCpjZVBXgfZgGRFNVMF

1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVIDFz6HY
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEV9ZayZrNd5zLQ9
181vDfaahUKMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQACKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx
1FJA4GbE5GUBiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu
1DJE4XNs 1h3FSpqtrOYEC4yUSKiSTmvjFn
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13wBLwXda2DJaNS

<< << =<=<=<<

18Gykh4jE6fuyARzbC3XEZrALUKWFNHra4
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqIQGxBLAgZtu61bA
1E1bwm2mdEKZyApdmXHvyDo2Qpytl7z9QT
1HC3B8hikJBgCPmVv1bKSnPcIJHCcCF2c6Nk
1F2pdAUS0zqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AENrWFZ]
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQF8AVWHoqzXxj9
1PN184JmHWHSG;j2EZV1LALRjFvkhndQMxB
1ARz5VBamv90CoS2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm
1HNA2m4njA69WKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrZV
17tDRQjprKfeEgh82BBpFcH4gME6eN7Xz8
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTVIk1ZTdSYRsqbS
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHmM83KTVz7Ir
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW
1Iwvx6YP6p3MGfMr2uUeEHK0oa9ApxQ6m3S
14GD4EN1GcNB1mZg981ceKxWEeCLvdicPw
1AL9h3CEmMQoeWCt5SVQ7zTP22MEgG6B2ZR
1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
14MLMul9APkhk9DQQZonwuqyyy50mr77vK
1Yu4t5VLwztWLzj7QeQ7CiFQk74Mtryen

Z<zZ<<<<=<<=<<zZ<zZ<2Z<<2z2<

1BwnkpAb7zx0zGfsyEc4tbguhDuQi6RScr
1JUeTAQ7IfFKNCPkzXZF33CR35ncm2KUXp
19PUFC3aCddpRUTcFZcgzYrihoujtjWytQ
1AKYQiD3dsfDj9yuxjcILqNoTRINXKrpwt
1M3Fvzxm46c32apskPrcWXCAeHQH62dFfV
1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx

zz << <<

3MHh53jHMBffo2hsiwGZqYjGOUL7ZSeoGs
19bn3WgAGtKBY2NHE49QKqCM9yz438sWRs
1JuRmo4ewfGG2h1ML4DkvAg2iGHBEeYVR6
1LX9HXqv2eQ5h7uhGbY3yhjDbBwWNtq2MfV
1HHUQ8zA0oCX1vAsseiwaq2mEa9DxZFq5j8
1GSXksAy7ns576QSfdWLV6PkTbncMvsVmF
3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLENV1E2

z<z<z<2zZ

1B1Na6VHjPYmnRmxetnS5fEAFsqPuYpGZz
1Bj3DZbRX29rJMufCaFNxcLGmPQhohLIB7
1DXxTeufyNoz44C7Vp4q7z6zi92KGUyYWF
1LcPGLEE;iF37LS1R6UNCS6rBY1818Qxce
1H5psmYShdABDN8QR2QoEmMHZNjvvUItN6i
1ECNDNnCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH10e9tiZ3i3m
3DQVESAYBB6YwjkntWUkpngvLFBhN1JcQ1
365SxqnLj8ps7qLg7yRksMapKhuaUJZf6an
1pz33yrr7Yhnx42hPQ1Hf1zrDMsSEMoUVt Y
1DWzYNxq9exJbrz50WEynCV4Gurw6uJH1P Y
161duaU2RTKCBsVI7kopXwA5CJES3TUrK Y
LiwxmzC1v3d5J7XeMT4c8FKpuJwv3QigH

z<zz<<<<

Pay Due
0.01 ranks up
0.01875
0.01875

0.01875

0.01875
0.01875
0
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275 ranks up
0.0275

Member: 0.010 BTC/week
Full member: 0.015 BTC/week
Sr member: 0.022 BTC/week

Hero/Legendary: 0.030 BTC/week

Avatar Change: +25% to the base rate above

0.0275 2 short will message

0.0275
0
0.0375
0

0.01 ranks up
0.0375
0.03
0.0375
0.03
0.01875
0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.0275
0.01875

0.0275

0 ranks up added avatar

0.0375

0.01 ranks up added avatar

0
0.01875
0.0375
0.0275
0.01
0.01

0.01 2 short will message

0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.01

0

0.01

0.01875 ranks up
neg trust

0 lots of rejected posts

0.01875 rank up

0.01 ranks up added avatar

0
0.01875
0.01
0.01875
0

0

0.114



Btctalk name Rank
Clement Kaliyar full member

Kalpit full member
mbuk81 full member
rapazev full member
deadsilent full member
Skarner21 full member
rancidgash sr
Sabbirshm sr

nOne Sr

ged00u hero
kryptgnick Sr
galaxiekyl sr
choppork Sr

digaran Sr

Limx Dev Hero

Membercount+1 Hero
cardoyasilad member

Just_Alice full member
Nahl Hero
ParmaBTC Hero
bitbunny hero

Amph Legendary
cakravothy full member
Natalim full member
Rinder full member
valley365 Sr

Vaskiy Sr

error08 full member
mundang sr

piloder sr
royalfestus full member
richardsNY hero
mrkevio full member
ozgr hero
Loganota full member
ikydesu hero
Orangell Sr
audaciousbeing Member
buwaytress Member
Victorycoin Member
frankmb full member
blockman full member
BALIK Sr
Factmine member

NicosKaralis Sr
btcdiggingmaster Member

SvenBomvolen  sr

dodgrad sr

bitcoinisbest Full member
Potato Chips Member

pealr12 Full member
zerolten Member
viziano Full member
rajasumi2 Full member
maydna sr

shield132 Full member

yahoo62278

Starting post#  Qualifying posts Ending post#

340
272
416

396

440
398
292
676
1700
518
766
926
418
745
1743
927
97
146
3470
1088
2381
26203
283
320
199
462
837
387
826
302
217
2836
265

1562
411
2530
1232
312
264

264
460
162
825
100
364
261

354

242
497
119
220
162
163
268
722
428

27
30
30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
26
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

30

30

30
29
30
30
30
30
30
30

36
30:
450

SR

428

470
430
325
70
1730
550
796
933
452
77
1773
960
131
179
3502
1120
2414
26259
322
350
226
493
867
418
86

&

=)

4]

242
2867
295

1596
44
2561
1263
342
306

&

279

193
856
134
36
293

{

385

275
52
150
25
194
208
298
75!

>

a

4]

Btc Address Avatar
3C1fLk17utMpxTJ6fAUX0G59CHgUCm5VoP Y
3BKYHTrtYkt2q5BTc8YqhqaZwG3D44qVZEd Y
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAGiM317yiyemEPm8ptF Y

3KawbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2KCrwfbr7

<

3R1fxS1KtmSCuTmrCpjZVBXgfZgGRFNVMF

1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVtDFz6HY
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEV9ZayZrN45zLQ9
181vDfaahUkMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx
1FJA4GbE5GUBiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu
1DJE4XNs1h3FSpqtr9YECAyUSKISTmvjFn
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13w8LwXda2DJa9NS
3]J5N1dYmnUM2xRZvtxAcFwaekcWyMHwrw4
18Gykh4jE6fuyARzbC3XEZrALUKWFNHra4
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqIQGxBLAgZtu61bA
1E1bwm2mdEKZyApdmXHvyDo2Qpytl7z9QT
3HEK4JW4p1vVMHIeVqqdaTgAf3Ljngb6aR
1F2pdAUS0zqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AENrWFZ]
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQF8AVWHoqzXxj9
1PN184JmHWHSG;j2EZV1LALRjFvkhndQMxB
1ARz5VBamv90CoS2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm
1HNA2m4njA69WKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrZV
17tDRQjprKfeEgh82BBpFcH4gME6eN7Xz8
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTVIk1ZTdSYRsqbS
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHmM83KTVz7Ir
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW
1Iwvx6YP6p3MGfMr2uUeEHK0oa9ApxQ6m3S
1PBnyWZNZ3Q4b8PbBeAfhLbx7oudDgyaza
1AL9h3CEmMQoeWCt5SVQ7zTP22MEgG6B2ZR
1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
14MLMul9APkhk9DQQZonwuqyyy50mr77vK
1Yu4t5VLwztWLzj7QeQ7CiFQk74Mtryen

KX <X <X<X<X<X<X<X<Z<Z<<Z<Z<<<<<<<=<=<<

1BwnkpAb7zx0zGfsyEc4tbguhDuQi6RScr
1JUeTAQ7IfFKNCPkzXZF33CR35ncm2KUXp
19PUFC3aCddpRUTcFZcgzYrihoujtjwytQ
1AKYgiD3dsfDj9yuxjcILqNoTRINXKrpwt
1M3Fvzxm46c32apskPrcWXCAeHQH62dFfV
1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx

zz << <<

3MHh53jHMBffo2hsiwGZqYjGOUL7ZSeoGs
19bn3WgAGtKBY2NHE49QKqCM9yz438sWRs
1JuRmo4ewfGG2h1ML4DkvAg2iGHBEeYVR6
1LX9HXqv2eQ5h7uhGbY3yhjDbBwWNtq2MfV
1HHUQ8zA0oCX1vAsseiwaq2mEa9DxZFq5j8
1GSXksAy7ns576QSfdWLV6PkTbncMvsVmF
3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLENV1E2

z<z<<<z

1B1Na6VHjPYmnRmxetnS5fEAFsqPuYpGZz

<

1LcPGLEE;iF37LS1R6UNCS6rBY1818Qxce
1H5psmYShdABDN8QR2QoEmMHZNjvvUItN6i
1ECNDNnCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH10e9tiZ3i3m
3DQVESAYBB6YwjkntWUkpngvLFBhN1JcQ1
365SxqnLj8ps7qLg7yRksMapKhuaUJZf6an
1pz33yrr7Yhnx42hPQ1Hf1zrDMsSEMoUVt Y
1DWzYNxq9exJbrz50WEynCV4Gurw6ulJH1P Y
161duaU2RTKCBsVI7kopXwA5CJES3TUrK Y
1D8EhKkgmF1ysHtL7sh5ua1Dji8kigBa8d Y
7XeMT4Cc8FKpuJwv3Qj qH

z <z <<

0.01875
0.01875
0.01875

0.01875

0.01875
0.01875
0.0275
0.0275
0.0275
0.0375
0.0275
0
0.0275
0.0275
0.03
0.0375
0.01
0.01875
0.0375
0.03
0.0375
0.03
0.01875
0.01875
0
0.0275
0.0275
0.01875
0.0275

0.01875
0.0375
0.01875

0.0375
0.01875
0.0375
0.0275
0.01
0.01

0.01875
0.0275
0.01

0

0.01

0.0275

0.0275
0.01875
0.01
0.01875
0.01
0.01875
0.01875
0.0275

0.129

pmed Member: 0.010 BTC/week
Full member: 0.015 BTC/week
Sr member: 0.022 BTC/week

Hero/Legendary: 0.030 BTC/week

Avatar Change: +25% to the base rate above

ranks up

ranks up

owes 1 next week



Btctalk name
Clement Kaliyar
Kalpit

mbuk81

rapazev

deadsilent
Skarner21
rancidgash
Sabbirshm
nOne
ged00u
kryptgnick
galaxiekyl
choppork
digaran
Limx Dev
Membercount+1
cardoyasilad
Just_Alice
Nahl
ParmaBTC
bitbunny
Amph
cakravothy
Natalim
Rinder
valley365
Vaskiy
error08
mundang

royalfestus
richardsNY

mrkevio

ozgr
Loganota
ikydesu
Orangell
audaciousbeing
buwaytress

Victorycoin

blockman
BALIK
Factmine
NicosKaralis

Rank
full member
full member

full member
full member

full member
full member
sr

Sr

Hero

Hero
member
full member
Hero

Hero

hero
Legendary
full member
Sr

full member
Sr

Sr

full member
sr

full member
hero

full member

hero

full member
hero

Sr

Member
Member

full member

full member
Sr
full member
Sr

btcdiggingmastet full member

SvenBomvolen

dodgrad
bitcoinisbest
Potato Chips
pealr12
zerolten
viziano
rajasumi2
maydna
shield132

sr

sr
Full member
Member

Full member
Member

Full member
Full member
sr

Full member

Starting post#
367
302
450

428

470
430
325
706
1730
550
796
933
452
776
1773
960
131
179
3502
1120
2414
26259
322
350
226
493
867
418
863

242
2867
293

1595
443
2561
1263
342
306

279

193
856
134
364
293

385

275
526
150
255
194
208
298
753
428

Qualifying posts Ending post#

0
30
30

30

30
30

0
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

30
30
30
30

0
30

30

30
30
0
0
30

30

30
30
29
25
30
30
30
30

375
333
485

460

501
468
329
738

1760
581
825
973
484
807

1844

1000
162
212

3534

1131

0

26314
360
382
256
524
897
448
899

273
2899
323

1625
474
2591
1293
343
344

31

-

224
891
147
364
326

415

280
560
180
284
223
247
328
786
459

Btc Address
3C1fLk17utMpxTJ6fAUX0G59CHgUCmM5VoP
3BKkYHTrtYkt2q5BTc8YqhqaZwG3D44qVZEd
19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPmM8ptF
3K4wbkMziwzjyjrLp2XUBLsM2fKCnwfbr7

3R1f&xS1KtmSCuTmrCpjZVBXgfZgGRFNVMF

1PBJv1sFaRKX3hfexVE2J3Pn5VVtDFz6HY
1JBYLeFwZ3JmPBrGJUIEv9ZayZrN45zLQ9
181vDfaahUkMZuVEmfbuYAWCJTyGJSau3Q
1MNsqCFQMGEZLVTeEQdCKFGA7HeF9zN5Tx
1FJA4GbES5GuUBiqyGTyEoCHgwcPDagsWnyu
1DjE4XNs1h3FSpqtr9YEC4yUSkiSTmvjFn
14YHtw1S8VRPJyczvu13w8LwXda2DJa9NS
3J5N1dYmnUM2xRZvtxAcFwaekcWyMHwrw4
18Gykh4jE6fuyARZzbC3XEzrALUKWFNHra4
1MYgcVK59yE8t4DatYqlJQGxBLAgZtu61bA
1E1bwm2mdEKZyApdmXHvyDo2Qpytl7z9QT
3HEk4JW4p1vVMHJeVqqdaTgAf3Ljngb6aR
1F2pdAU50zqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZ]
1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy
1JvPnMc59cAXCrE6VGMBQF8AVWHO0qzXxj9
1PN184ImHWHSGj2EZVv1LALRjFvkhndQMxB
1ARz5VBamv90C0S2qTDgJXDE46JzWkBaYm
1HNA2m4njA69wKzXIdw56mSyuxi79RLrzV
17tDRQjprKfeEgh82BBpFcH4gME6eN7Xz8
1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvIk1ZTdSYRsgbS
17bE94RF7kWLSDfILPj4doZHM83KTVz7Ir
1LwgEgpCDcdWvsH55Fwz1ZYGfuFo7hKzAW
1Iwvx6YP6p3MGfMr2uUeEHK0a9ApxQ6m3S
1PBnyWZNZ3Q4b8PbBeAfhLbx7oudDqgyaza

1PbWNBUP2vWfDdg33cfBdRY8RoU1bVrPgH
14MLMuJ9APkhk9DQQZonwuqyyy5omr77vK
1Yu4t5VLwztWLzj7QeQ7CiFQk74Mtryen

1BwnkpAb7zx0zGfsyEc4tbguhDuQi6RScr
1JUeTAQ7IfFKNCPkzXZF33CR35ncm2KUXp
19PUFC3aCddpRUTcFZcgzYrihoujtjWytQ
1AKYgiD3dsfDj9yuxjcILgNoTRINXKrpwt
1M3Fvzxm46c32apskPrcWXCAeHQH62dFfV
1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx

3MHh53jHMBffo2hsiwGZqYjGOUL7ZSeoGs

1JuRmo4ewfGG2h1ML4DkvAg2iGHBEeYVR6
1LX9HXqv2eQ5h7uhGbY3yhjDbBwNtg2MfV
1HHUQ8zA0CX1vAsseiwaqg2mEa9DxZFq5j8
1GSXksAy7ns576QSfdWLV6PkTbncMvsVmF
3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2

1B1Na6VHjPYmnRmxetnS5fEAFsqPuYpGZz

1LcPgtEE]jiF37LS1R6UhCS6rBv1818Qxce
1H5psmYShdABDN8QR2QoEmMHZNjvvUItN6i
1EcNDNCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH10e9tiZ3i3m
3DQVESAYBB6YwjkntWUkpngvLFBhN1JcQ1
365SxqgnLj8ps7gLg7yRksMapKhuaUlZf6an
1pz33yrr7Yhnx42hPQ1Hf1zrDMsEMoUVt
1DWzYNxq9exJbrz50WEynCV4Gurw6ulJH1P
161duaU2RTkCBsVI7kopXwA5CJES3TUrjK
1D8EhKkgmF1ysHtL7sh5ualDji8kigBa8d
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Botnake Member 65 0 90 INXCp6TgjSFXwGZH36xmwPMxYyVR640gHs N 0
kaicrypzen Full member 568 30 609 1ECg2gKV3LgGuY6PIxtSFPoqCL7paQtcng Y 0.01875
yahoo62278 1LiwxmZClv3d5J7XeMT4c8FKpudwV3QjgH 0.13125



